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60m - Indoor / Women II2 (23/02/2024)     Final  II2      à 15h 46

4 BETANZOS ORIHUELA Bl (Esp) 1834-A-0005 SEF / Spain 00 _ET 10''45 D8 313

60m - Indoor / Women II1 (22/02/2024)     Final  1      à 17h 00

1 SHULIAR Yuliia (Ukr) 14380-A-1407 SEF / ukraine 00 _ET 7''94 N4 914

2 BAYRAK Esra (Tur) 1690-A-1610 SEF / Turkey 00 _ET 8''11 IR2 863

3 AGUILAR GARCIA Selen (Esp) 2134-A-2017 SEF /04 Spain 00 _ET 8''45 R2 766

4 GOMES SA Ceuzinha 2233-A-2310 SEF /02 France 75 I-F 8''46 R2 764

5 DAUTREMONT Sarah 2033-A-1950 SEF /98 France 75 I-F 8''64 R2 715

6 SNEYERS Anke (Bel) 1732-A-1696 SEF /01 Belgique 00 _ET 8''96 R5 632

60m - Indoor / Women II1 (22/02/2024)     Heat  1 II1      à 13h 35

1 BAYRAK Esra (Tur) 1690-A-1610 SEF / Turkey 00 _ET 8''26 Q IR4 820

2 AGUILAR GARCIA Selen (Esp) 2134-A-2017 SEF /04 Spain 00 _ET 8''37 q R1 789

3 DAUTREMONT Sarah 2033-A-1950 SEF /98 France 75 I-F 8''64 q R2 715

4 DUPLESSIS Alice 2133-A-2053 SEF /01 France 75 I-F 8''90 R4 647

60m - Indoor / Women II1 (22/02/2024)     Heat  2 II1      à 13h 37

1 SHULIAR Yuliia (Ukr) 14380-A-1407 SEF / ukraine 00 _ET 8''14 Q IR2 855

2 GOMES SA Ceuzinha 2233-A-2310 SEF /02 France 75 I-F 8''60 q R2 726

3 SNEYERS Anke (Bel) 1732-A-1696 SEF /01 Belgique 00 _ET 8''85 q R4 660

4 HEDBERG Lina (Swe) 2246-A-2294 SEF /98 Sweden 00 _ET 9''44 D3 517

60m - Indoor / Men II1 (22/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 16h 55

1 OLIVEIRA Igor (Por) 20351-A-1982 SEM / Portugal 00 _ET 7''07 N4 903

2 REINOLDSSON Joel (Swe) 2246-A-2286 SEM /01 Sweden 00 _ET 7''37 IR3 760

3 KHELIFA Haroun 1933-A-1840 SEM /96 France 75 I-F 7''50 IR4 702

4 DRILLAUD Romain 2233-A-2059 SEM /96 France 75 I-F 7''52 IR4 693

5 LÓPEZ LUCIANO Jose C (Esp) 2234-A-2320 SEM /03 Spain 00 _ET 7''64 R1 642

6 BARROIS Sasha 2333-A-2390 SEM /06 France 75 I-F 7''85 R4 557

60m - Indoor / Men II1 (22/02/2024)     Heat  1 II1      à 13h 30

1 OLIVEIRA Igor (Por) 20351-A-1982 SEM / Portugal 00 _ET 7''09 Q N4 894

2 KHELIFA Haroun 1933-A-1840 SEM /96 France 75 I-F 7''50 q IR4 702

3 BARROIS Sasha 2333-A-2390 SEM /06 France 75 I-F 7''83 q R3 565

60m - Indoor / Men II1 (22/02/2024)     Heat  2 II1      à 13h 32

1 REINOLDSSON Joel (Swe) 2246-A-2286 SEM /01 Sweden 00 _ET 7''34 Q IR2 774

2 DRILLAUD Romain 2233-A-2059 SEM /96 France 75 I-F 7''63 q R1 646

3 LÓPEZ LUCIANO Jose C (Esp) 2234-A-2320 SEM /03 Spain 00 _ET 7''68 q R2 625

4 YILDIRIM Mustafa (Tur) 2390-A-2380 SEM /02 Turkey 00 _ET 8''03 R5 489

60m - Indoor / Men II2 (23/02/2024)     Final  II2      à 15h 46

1 ASENOV Aleksandar (Bul) 22359-A-0072 SEM /07 Bulgaria 00 _ET 8''66 D6 285

2 VIRAPIN Nicolas 1833-A-0002 SEM /86 France 75 I-F 9''01 D7 195

3 TANDRAYEN Lucas 2033-A-0054 SEM /98 France 75 I-F 9''78 D8 58

200m - Indoor / Women II2 (24/02/2024)     Final  II2      à 10h 47

1 BETANZOS ORIHUELA Bl (Esp) 1834-A-0005 SEF / Spain 00 _ET 39''64 D8 121
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200m - Indoor / Women II1 (24/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 10h 36

1 SHULIAR Yuliia (Ukr) 14380-A-1407 SEF / ukraine 00 _ET 25''03 N4 990

2 ÖNDER Aysel (Tur) 2390-A-2418 SEF /05 Turkey 00 _ET 25''13 N4 981

3 TASDELEN Reyhan 2390-A-2416 SEF /07 Turkey 00 _ET 26''50 IR3 865

4 GOMES SA Ceuzinha 2233-A-2310 SEF /02 France 75 I-F 28''41 R3 715

5 DUPLESSIS Alice 2133-A-2053 SEF /01 France 75 I-F 29''54 R5 632

200m - Indoor / Women II1 (23/02/2024)     Heat  1 II1      à 10h 55

1 ÖNDER Aysel (Tur) 2390-A-2418 SEF /05 Turkey 00 _ET 25''64 Q IR1 937

2 GOMES SA Ceuzinha 2233-A-2310 SEF /02 France 75 I-F 28''26 q R3 726

3 DAUTREMONT Sarah 2033-A-1950 SEF /98 France 75 I-F 28''66 R3 696

4 ZAZULIAK Olha (Ukr) 16380-A-1641 SEF / ukraine 00 _ET 28''81 R4 685

5 HEDBERG Lina (Swe) 2246-A-2294 SEF /98 Sweden 00 _ET 30''93 D1 538

200m - Indoor / Women II1 (23/02/2024)     Heat  2 II1      à 11h 01

1 SHULIAR Yuliia (Ukr) 14380-A-1407 SEF / ukraine 00 _ET 26''25 Q IR3 885

2 TASDELEN Reyhan 2390-A-2416 SEF /07 Turkey 00 _ET 26''44 q IR3 870

3 DUPLESSIS Alice 2133-A-2053 SEF /01 France 75 I-F 28''56 q R3 703

4 SNEYERS Anke (Bel) 1732-A-1696 SEF /01 Belgique 00 _ET 30''94 D1 538

200m - Indoor / Men II2 (24/02/2024)     Final  II2      à 10h 47

1 ASENOV Aleksandar (Bul) 22359-A-0072 SEM /07 Bulgaria 00 _ET 30''10 D8 175

2 VIRAPIN Nicolas 1833-A-0002 SEM /86 France 75 I-F 31''02 D8 124

3 TANDRAYEN Lucas 2033-A-0054 SEM /98 France 75 I-F 33''55 D8 30

4 GUERRERO OLIVA Manue (Esp) 2234-0078-II SEM /02 Spain 00 _ET 34''82 D8 7

200m - Indoor / Men II1 (24/02/2024)     Final II1      à 10h 29

1 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ De (Esp) 1534-A-1459 SEM / Spain 00 _ET 22''37 IR1 936

2 OLIVEIRA Igor (Por) 20351-A-1982 SEM / Portugal 00 _ET 22''38 IR1 934

3 REINOLDSSON Joel (Swe) 2246-A-2286 SEM /01 Sweden 00 _ET 24''15 R3 707

4 BARROIS Sasha 2333-A-2390 SEM /06 France 75 I-F 24''84 R4 627

KHELIFA Haroun 1933-A-1840 SEM /96 France 75 I-F DNF

200m - Indoor / Men II1 (23/02/2024)     Heat  1 II1      à 10h 44

1 OLIVEIRA Igor (Por) 20351-A-1982 SEM / Portugal 00 _ET 22''67 Q IR2 895

2 BARROIS Sasha 2333-A-2390 SEM /06 France 75 I-F 24''40 q R3 678

3 DRILLAUD Romain 2233-A-2059 SEM /96 France 75 I-F 24''57 R4 658

200m - Indoor / Men II1 (23/02/2024)     Heat  2 II1      à 10h 49

1 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ De (Esp) 1534-A-1459 SEM / Spain 00 _ET 23''00 Q IR3 851

2 KHELIFA Haroun 1933-A-1840 SEM /96 France 75 I-F 24''02 q R2 723

3 REINOLDSSON Joel (Swe) 2246-A-2286 SEM /01 Sweden 00 _ET 24''36 q R3 682

400m - Indoor / Women II2 (23/02/2024)     Final  II2      à 15h 15

5 BETANZOS ORIHUELA Bl (Esp) 1834-A-0005 SEF / Spain 00 _ET 104''62 D8 17

400m - Indoor / Men II3 (23/02/2024)     Final  II3      à 15h 37

1 KLING Lucas 2333-A-0017 SEM /01 France 75 I-F 61''53 D3 356

400m - Indoor / Women II1 (23/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 15h 30

1 ÖNDER Aysel (Tur) 2390-A-2418 SEF /05 Turkey 00 _ET 57''54 N4 956

2 HEDBERG Lina (Swe) 2246-A-2294 SEF /98 Sweden 00 _ET 76''06 D5 416
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400m - Indoor / Men II1 (23/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 15h 24

1 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ De (Esp) 1534-A-1459 SEM / Spain 00 _ET 49''10 N4 973

2 BAESSA Sandro (Por) 18351-A-1769 SEM / Portugal 00 _ET 49''66 IR1 939

3 BILENKO Vasyl (Ukr) 10380-A-1012 SEM /89 ukraine 00 _ET 59''30 R6 445

400m - Indoor / Men II2 (23/02/2024)     Final  II2      à 15h 15

1 GUERRERO OLIVA Manue (Esp) 2234-0078-II SEM /02 Spain 00 _ET 73''46 D8 50

2 GARCIA AGUIRREZABAL  (Esp) 1934-A-0030 SEM / Spain 00 _ET 76''75 D8 14

3 CASTAÑO CASTRO Jose  (Esp) 2234-A-0077 SEM /00 Spain 00 _ET 86''75 D8

4 DAVID Jason 1933-A-0027 SEM /89 France 75 I-F 90''27 D8

800m - Indoor / Men II3 (23/02/2024)     Final  II3      à 11h 49

1 KLING Lucas 2333-A-0017 SEM /01 France 75 I-F 2'15''84 R6 457

800m - Indoor / Women II1 (24/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 09h 43

1 DANYLINA Liudmyla (Ukr) 06380-A-0572 SEF / ukraine 00 _ET 2'34''50 R3 685

2 TASDELEN Reyhan 2390-A-2416 SEF /07 Turkey 00 _ET 2'47''30 D1 534

3 DREUX Virginie 0833-A-0822 SEF /88 France 75 I-F 2'54''98 D4 453

800m - Indoor / Men II1 (24/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 09h 33

1 BAESSA Sandro (Por) 18351-A-1769 SEM / Portugal 00 _ET 1'55''61 IR1 923

2 GEFFROY Gael 1633-A-1624 SEM /99 France 75 I-F 1'56''51 IR1 899

3 BELLITTO Arthur 2233-A-2270 SEM /07 France 75 I-F 2'07''32 R3 634

4 DUYMAZ Burak (Tur) 2390-A-2417 SEM /00 Turkey 00 _ET 2'10''61 R4 562

5 SILVA PEREIRA Cristi (Por) 20351-A-1964 SEM / Portugal 00 _ET 2'14''41 R6 485

6 LILLIESKÖLD Alexande (Swe) 2446-A-2369 SEM /99 Sweden 00 _ET 2'18''27 D1 412

800m - Indoor / Men II2 (24/02/2024)     Final  II2      à 09h 50

1 GARCIA AGUIRREZABAL  (Esp) 1934-A-0030 SEM / Spain 00 _ET 3'07''14 D8

2 CASTAÑO CASTRO Jose  (Esp) 2234-A-0077 SEM /00 Spain 00 _ET 3'07''23 D8

3 GUERRERO OLIVA Manue (Esp) 2234-0078-II SEM /02 Spain 00 _ET 3'26''60 D8

4 DAVID Jason 1933-A-0027 SEM /89 France 75 I-F 3'26''84 D8

1 500m - Indoor /Women II1 (23/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 11h 38

1 DANYLINA Liudmyla (Ukr) 06380-A-0572 SEF / ukraine 00 _ET 5'00''21 IR4 784

2 KANDYBA Iryna (Ukr) 09380-A-0909 SEF /86 ukraine 00 _ET 5'16''48 R3 681

3 WYROBEK  Monika (Pol) 1948-A-1848 SEF /95 Poland 00 _ET 5'26''82 R5 620

4 BODZIONY Anna (Pol) 1348-A-1264 SEF /85 Poland 00 _ET 5'29''95 R5 602

TASDELEN Reyhan 2390-A-2416 SEF /07 Turkey 00 _ET DNF

1 500m - Indoor / Men II1 (23/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 11h 22

1 VOLUIKEVYCH Pavlo (Ukr) 12380-A-1177 SEM / ukraine 00 _ET 4'00''33 IR2 891

2 PINTO PEREIRA Cristi (Por) 12351-A-1201 SEM / Portugal 00 _ET 4'00''84 IR2 884

3 GEFFROY Gael 1633-A-1624 SEM /99 France 75 I-F 4'02''43 IR2 865

4 KOMAROVSKYI   Anton (Ukr) 23380-A-2373 SEM /01 ukraine 00 _ET 4'13''23 IR4 740

5 PARRAS ALVAREZ Adria (Esp) 2134-A-2014 SEM /01 Spain 00 _ET 4'16''77 R1 701

6 SILVA PEREIRA Cristi (Por) 20351-A-1964 SEM / Portugal 00 _ET 4'19''21 R2 675

7 MAGDALENO PALACIOS I (Esp) 2234-A-2296 SEM /96 Spain 00 _ET 4'19''48 R2 672

8 DUYMAZ Burak (Tur) 2390-A-2417 SEM /00 Turkey 00 _ET 4'20''91 R2 657

9 JANSSON Martin (Swe) 1446-A-1352 SEM /91 Sweden 00 _ET 4'44''23 D1 434
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3 000m - Indoor / Women II1 (24/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 11h 04

1 DANYLINA Liudmyla (Ukr) 06380-A-0572 SEF / ukraine 00 _ET 10'34''65 IR2 827

2 KANDYBA Iryna (Ukr) 09380-A-0909 SEF /86 ukraine 00 _ET 11'19''86 R2 700

3 BODZIONY Anna (Pol) 1348-A-1264 SEF /85 Poland 00 _ET 11'46''68 R5 630

4 WYROBEK  Monika (Pol) 1948-A-1848 SEF /95 Poland 00 _ET 11'59''20 R5 598

3 000m - Indoor / Men II1 (24/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 11h 04

1 PINTO PEREIRA Cristi (Por) 12351-A-1201 SEM / Portugal 00 _ET 8'28''15 N4 916

2 VOLUIKEVYCH Pavlo (Ukr) 12380-A-1177 SEM / ukraine 00 _ET 8'52''42 IR3 787

3 PARRAS ALVAREZ Adria (Esp) 2134-A-2014 SEM /01 Spain 00 _ET 9'08''21 IR4 708

4 MAGDALENO PALACIOS I (Esp) 2234-A-2296 SEM /96 Spain 00 _ET 9'12''94 R1 685

5 KOMAROVSKYI   Anton (Ukr) 23380-A-2373 SEM /01 ukraine 00 _ET 9'19''60 R1 654

6 DUYMAZ Burak (Tur) 2390-A-2417 SEM /00 Turkey 00 _ET 9'46''12 R4 536

7 JANSSON Martin (Swe) 1446-A-1352 SEM /91 Sweden 00 _ET 9'57''14 R5 490

YILDIRIM Mustafa (Tur) 2390-A-2380 SEM /02 Turkey 00 _ET DNF

60m Hurdl (84)indoor/Women II1 (23/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 11h 17

1 FILIPE Ana (Por) 14351-A-1411 SEF / Portugal 00 _ET 9''84 IR3 779

2 MURAVSKA Ruslana (Ukr) 20380-A-1962 SEF / ukraine 00 _ET 10''32 R1 692

3 TASDELEN Reyhan 2390-A-2416 SEF /07 Turkey 00 _ET 10''81 R4 609

ZAZULIAK Olha (Ukr) 16380-A-1641 SEF / ukraine 00 _ET DNF

60m Haies (91)-salle / Men II1 (23/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 11h 09

1 BILENKO Vasyl (Ukr) 10380-A-1012 SEM /89 ukraine 00 _ET 9''50 621

2 YILDIRIM Mustafa (Tur) 2390-A-2380 SEM /02 Turkey 00 _ET 10''71 361

high jump - Indoor / Women II1 (24/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 10h 30

1 MURAVSKA Ruslana (Ukr) 20380-A-1962 SEF / ukraine 00 _ET 1m65 IR1 878

1m541m51 1m57 1m60 1m63 1m65

o xo-ooo

2 FILIPE Ana (Por) 14351-A-1411 SEF / Portugal 00 _ET 1m57 IR3 801

1m431m38 1m48 1m51 1m54 1m57 1m60

o xxxxooooo

3 ALTIN Fatma Damla (Tur) 1990-A-1828 SEF / Turkey 00 _ET 1m54 IR4 773

1m541m51 1m57

o xxxo

high jump - Indoor / Men II1 (24/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 09h 30

1 BEZVERKHOV Kyrylo  (Ukr) 23380-A-2389 SEM /00 ukraine 00 _ET 1m73 R4 698

1m681m63 1m73 1m78

xo xxxxoo

2 CUNHA Lenine (Por) 05321-A-0472 SEM / Portugal 00 _ET 1m63 D1 612

1m581m53 1m63 1m68

o xxxxoo

3 LILLIESKÖLD Alexande (Swe) 2446-A-2369 SEM /99 Sweden 00 _ET 1m53 D3 527

1m531m48 1m58

- xxxo

4 BILENKO Mykhailo (Ukr) 20380-A-1987 SEM / ukraine 00 _ET 1m53 D3 527

1m531m48 1m58

xo xxxo

5 YILDIRIM Mustafa (Tur) 2390-A-2380 SEM /02 Turkey 00 _ET 1m43 D5 443

1m481m43 1m53

o xxx-

Pol Vault - Indoor / Men II1 (23/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 09h 30

1 YILDIRIM Mustafa (Tur) 2390-A-2380 SEM /02 Turkey 00 _ET 2m51 D5 340

2m212m11 2m31 2m41 2m51 2m61

o xxxo-o-
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long jump - Indoor / Women II1 (23/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 10h 15

1 FILIPE Ana (Por) 14351-A-1411 SEF / Portugal 00 _ET 5m47 IR1 884

5m09 5m36 5m47 5m43 5m26 5m25

2 ALTIN Fatma Damla (Tur) 1990-A-1828 SEF / Turkey 00 _ET 5m44 IR2 878

5m30 5m39 5m39 5m44 5m35 5m44

2 BAYRAK Esra (Tur) 1690-A-1610 SEF / Turkey 00 _ET 5m44 IR2 878

5m11 5m39 4m89 5m23 5m30 5m44

4 TASDELEN Reyhan 2390-A-2416 SEF /07 Turkey 00 _ET 4m79 R4 739

4m23 4m79 4m38 4m59 - -

5 AGUILAR GARCIA Selen (Esp) 2134-A-2017 SEF /04 Spain 00 _ET 4m70 R4 720

4m67 4m70 4m57 4m66 X 4m20

6 SNEYERS Anke (Bel) 1732-A-1696 SEF /01 Belgique 00 _ET 4m38 D1 652

X X 4m32 4m38 X -

long jump - Indoor / Men II1 (23/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 10h 15

1 CUNHA Lenine (Por) 05321-A-0472 SEM / Portugal 00 _ET 6m22 R1 756

X 6m22 X X X X

2 GILBERT GALARD Matheo Jean SEM /04 France 75 I-F 6m10 R2 731

5m83 5m82 6m10 X 5m64 5m72

3 LÓPEZ LUCIANO Jose C (Esp) 2234-A-2320 SEM /03 Spain 00 _ET 5m63 R6 633

5m36 5m48 5m32 5m63 X 5m41

4 REINOLDSSON Joel (Swe) 2246-A-2286 SEM /01 Sweden 00 _ET 5m59 R6 624

5m32 5m59 5m44 5m25 4m71 2m86

5 YILDIRIM Mustafa (Tur) 2390-A-2380 SEM /02 Turkey 00 _ET 5m56 R6 618

X X X X X 5m56

6 LILLIESKÖLD Alexande (Swe) 2446-A-2369 SEM /99 Sweden 00 _ET 4m94 D4 490

X 4m94 X 4m75 4m76 4m71

long jump - Indoor / Men II12 (23/02/2024)     Final  II2      à 14h 00

1 VIRAPIN Nicolas 1833-A-0002 SEM /86 France 75 I-F 4m46 D6 392

4m18 X 4m33 4m43 4m46 X

2 ASENOV Aleksandar (Bul) 22359-A-0072 SEM /07 Bulgaria 00 _ET 4m05 D7 308

3m81 3m84 4m05 3m22 4m00 3m78

3 TANDRAYEN Lucas 2033-A-0054 SEM /98 France 75 I-F 3m67 D8 232

3m55 3m59 3m59 3m35 3m43 3m67

Triple jump - Indoor/Women II1 (22/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 14h 00

1 FILIPE Ana (Por) 14351-A-1411 SEF / Portugal 00 _ET 11m51 N4 865

11m51 - X - - X

2 BAYRAK Esra (Tur) 1690-A-1610 SEF / Turkey 00 _ET 11m00 IR2 814

X 10m86 11m00 10m73 10m96 10m72

3 ZAZULIAK Olha (Ukr) 16380-A-1641 SEF / ukraine 00 _ET 10m23 R2 738

10m08 10m23 10m17 - - -

Triple jump - Indoor / Men II1 (22/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 14h 00

1 CUNHA Lenine (Por) 05321-A-0472 SEM / Portugal 00 _ET 12m70 R2 715

12m70 - - - X X

2 GILBERT GALARD Matheo Jean SEM /04 France 75 I-F 12m32 R3 676

12m15 12m16 12m32 12m25 12m03 12m00

3 ROIGT Johan 1633-A-1644 SEM /94 France 75 I-F 12m10 R4 653

11m89 11m82 11m81 12m07 X 12m10

samedi 24 février 2024 14h255 / 6
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Shot put (4Kg)Indoor/Women II1 (23/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 10h 15

1 SHPACHYNSKA Viktorii (Ukr) 06380-A-0573 SEF / ukraine 00 _ET 13m32 N3 791

12m02X 13m32 12m82 X X

2 AGBLEMAGNON Gloria 1433-A-1356 SEF /97 France 75 I-F 13m02 N3 773

11m97X X 12m71 13m02 12m72

3 PIVEN Svitlana (Ukr) 15380-A-1541 SEF /94 ukraine 00 _ET 12m97 N4 770

12m15X 12m97 12m90 X X

4 MYSNYK Anastasiia (Ukr) 09380-A-0890 SEF / ukraine 00 _ET 12m82 N4 760

12m5412m02 12m61 12m82 12m59 12m59

5 YILDIRIM Eda (Tur) 1890-A-1735 SEF / Turkey 00 _ET 11m85 IR1 700

11m5011m74 11m57 11m85 X 11m59

6 AOUSTIN Béatrice 1933-A-1883 ESF /02 France 75 I-F 11m77 IR1 695

11m4110m79 11m77 11m42 11m33 11m41

Shot put (4Kg)Indoor / Men II2 (23/02/2024)     Final  II2      à 15h 30

1 ASENOV Aleksandar (Bul) 22359-A-0072 SEM /07 Bulgaria 00 _ET 7m99 410

7m537m83 7m42 6m68 7m75 7m99

2 VIRAPIN Nicolas 1833-A-0002 SEM /86 France 75 I-F 7m20 364

6m786m66 7m05 7m20 6m67 6m97

3 TANDRAYEN Lucas 2033-A-0054 SEM /98 France 75 I-F 7m00 352

6m496m75 6m56 6m75 6m94 7m00

Shot put (7Kg)Indoor / Men II1 (23/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 09h 30

1 KOVAL Maksym (Ukr) 17380-A-166 SEM / ukraine 00 _ET 17m40 N1 966

17m4016m83 17m38 17m21 17m31 17m26

2 YAROVYI Oleksandr (Ukr) 19380-A-1873 SEM / ukraine 00 _ET 17m30 N1 960

17m3016m34 17m16 17m15 X X

3 ATICI Muhammet (Tur) 2390-A-2357 SEM /02 Turkey 00 _ET 15m96 N3 880

15m2715m65 15m96 15m95 15m94 X

4 MEISSONNIER Soane 2033-A-1977 SEM / France 75 I-F 15m61 N3 860

14m4714m33 15m37 15m16 X 15m61

WR Virtus

3000m  Walk-Indoor/Women II1 (23/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 14h 29

1 DREUX Virginie 0833-A-0822 SEF /88 France 75 I-F 17'28''69 R1 595

5000m  Walk-Indoor / Men II1 (23/02/2024)     Final  II1      à 14h 29

1 JANSSON Martin (Swe) 1446-A-1352 SEM /91 Sweden 00 _ET 32'19''80 D4 292

2 YILDIRIM Mustafa (Tur) 2390-A-2380 SEM /02 Turkey 00 _ET 37'08''29 D8 123

samedi 24 février 2024 14h256 / 6
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Pl. Athlète ClubCat. Perf.Licence DptLig.

PentathlonJsf-Indoo / SEF II1 (22/02/2024)

ALTIN Fatma Damla (Tur) 1990-A-1828 SEF /98 Turkey _ET 00 2 002 pts R41

High S 60h84s Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

1m50 12''57 6m67

621 307

Long S

5m49

697

800m S

3'44''72

63314

Pl. Athlète ClubCat. Perf.Licence DptLig.

Pentathlon Sh-Indoor / SEM II1 (22/02/2024)

BILENKO Mykhailo (Ukr) 20380-A-1987 SEM /98 Ukraine _ET 00 2 576 pts R31

60h91s High S Long S

Perf.

Pts

9''32 1m61 5m63

677 472

Pds7 S

12m62

644

1000 S

3'47''52

275508

CUNHA Lenine (Por) 05321-A-0472 SEM /98 Portugal _ET 00 2 307 pts R52

60h91s High S Long S

Perf.

Pts

9''24 1m58 5m99

694 449

Pds7 S

9m36

447

1000 S

4'12''80

133584

YILDIRIM Mustafa (Tur) 2390-A-2380 SEM /02 Turkey _ET 00 1 827 pts D33

60h91s High S Long S

Perf.

Pts

10''58 1m46 5m54

437 360

Pds7 S

9m92

481

1000 S

4'31''37

59490

1
/

vendredi 23 février 2024 17h501



Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 22 février 2024

Virtus World and Europeen Indoor Athletics - TRI

290407

FFSA - VIRTUS

60m - Indoor (Triath) / SEM (22/02/2024)     Final  II2      à 10h 50

1 ASENOV Aleksandar (Bul) 22359-A-0072 SEM /07 Bulgaria 00 _ET 8''67 D6 381

2 VIRAPIN Nicolas 1833-A-0002 SEM /86 France 75 I-F 9''03 D7 298

3 TANDRAYEN Lucas 2033-A-0054 SEM /98 France 75 I-F 9''59 D8 187

long jump - Indoor (Triath) / SEM (22/02/2024)     Final  II2      à 11h 15

1 VIRAPIN Nicolas 1833-A-0002 SEM /86 France 75 I-F 4m37 D6 267

4m37 4m17 X

2 ASENOV Aleksandar (Bul) 22359-A-0072 SEM /07 Bulgaria 00 _ET 3m05 D8 72

X 3m05 2m63

TANDRAYEN Lucas 2033-A-0054 SEM /98 France 75 I-F NM

X X X

Shot put (4Kg)Indoor (Triath)SEM (22/02/2024)     Final  II2      à 14h 30

1 ASENOV Aleksandar (Bul) 22359-A-0072 SEM /07 Bulgaria 00 _ET 8m07 370

8m077m88 7m46

2 TANDRAYEN Lucas 2033-A-0054 SEM /98 France 75 I-F 7m15 316

7m157m03 7m10

3 VIRAPIN Nicolas 1833-A-0002 SEM /86 France 75 I-F 7m03 309

7m036m76 6m99

vendredi 23 février 2024 18h011 / 1



Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 22 février 2024

Virtus World and Europeen Indoor Athletics - TRI

290407

FFSA - VIRTUS

Pl. Athlète ClubCat. Perf.Licence DptLig.

Triathlon - Indoor / SEM II2 (22/02/2024)

VIRAPIN Nicolas 1833-A-0002 SEM /86 France I-F 75 NM1

Perf.

Pts

ASENOV Aleksandar (Bul) 22359-A-0072 SEM /07 Bulgaria _ET 00 NM2

Perf.

Pts

TANDRAYEN Lucas 2033-A-0054 SEM /98 France I-F 75 NM3

Perf.

Pts

1
/

vendredi 23 février 2024 17h521



60 m 200 m 400 m 800 m 1500 m 3000 m 60 m Hur 4x200 m 4x400 m Walk Race High Jump Long Jump Triple Jump Pole Vault Shot Put Pentathlon Points Team Std

PORTUGAL 6  5  5  6  5  6  5  6  5  6  6  5  66  1 

UKRAINE 4  6  5  6  4  5  6  6  6  48  2 

TURKEY 2  4  2 3 5 5 3 2  6 5 4 41  3

FRANCE 4  3  5  4  6  5  5  4  36  4 

SWEDEN 5  4  3  1  2  3  4  6  4  3  35  5 

SPAIN 3  6  6  3  4  4  26  6 

n points 1st 6 points

n-1 points 2nd 5 points

n-2 points 3rd 4 points

… 4th 3 points

5th 2 points

6th 1 point

2024 VIRTUS WORLD & EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS - REIMS, FRANCE

TEAM COMPETITION - MEN

6 countries    n=6



60 m 200 m 400 m 800 m 1500 m 3000 m 60 m Hur 4x200 m 4x400 m Walk Race High Jump Long Jump Triple Jump Shot Put Pentathlon Points Team Std

UKRAINE 3  3  3  3  3  3  2  3  3  2  3  31  1 

TURKEY 2  2  3  2  2  3  2  2  3  3  1  3  28  2 

FRANCE 1 1 1 1 3 2 9  3

n points 1st 3 points

n-1 points 2nd 2 points

n-2 points 3rd 1 points

…

TEAM COMPETITION - WOMEN

3 countries    n=3

2024 VIRTUS WORLD & EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS - REIMS, FRANCE



1st PORTUGAL 66 points

2nd UKRAINE 48 points

3rd TURKEY 41 points

1st UKRAINE 31 points

2nd TURKEY 28 points

3rd FRANCE 9 points

TEAM COMPETITION - MEN

TEAM COMPETITION - WOMEN

2024 VIRTUS WORLD & EUROPEAN INDOOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS - REIMS, FRANCE



Country Gold Sylver Bronze Total Place

Ukraine 13 7 4 24 1

Portugal 9 7 16 2

Spain 7 2 5 14 3

France 6 7 11 24 4

Turkey 4 8 6 18 5

Bulgaria 3 2 5 6

Sweden 1 2 3 6 7

Poland 2 2 8

Belgium 0

INDOOR ATHLETICS 2024

Table of medals of athletics

VIRTUS WORLD AND EUROPE


